V-90
001 050 056 055 054 053 052
AN

002 N \

003 .
004
005
D06
007
008
009

010
011

LS a077018 019 020 021 020 9022 023 018 024 025 026 011 027

001 Bolt M10 X 30 (8) 002 Spring Washer 10 (8) 003 Oil Plug M163< 1.5 (2) 004 Copper Washer 16 (2) 005 Cylinder Gasket (2) 006 Bearing Cover Gasket (1) 007 Bearing Cover (1) 008
Breather (1) 009 Steel Ball 410 (1) 010 Copper Washer 8 (8) 011 Bolt MBX25 (14) 012 Uil Gange Gasket (1) 013 Oil Level Gauge (1) 014 Ol Gauge (1) 015 Oil Gauge Cover (1) D16 Bok

" M6X16.(4) 017 Crankease (1) 018 Bearing 308 (2) 019 Crankshaft (1) 020 Conrod (2) 921 Bearing Bush (2) 022 Bolk M8 X 50 (4) 023 Key 10X 28 (1) 024 Beasing Sheil Gasket (1) 025
Bearing Shell (1) 026 Spring Washer 8 (12) 027 Ol Seal 40 6212 (1) 028 Pulley (1) 028 Washer (13 030 Spring Washer 12 (13 031 Bolt M12X 45 (1) 032 Circlip 20 (4) 033 Gudgeon Pin (2)
034 Piston (2) 035 Oil Ring (2} 036 Gas Ring (4) 037 Cylinder (2) 038 Vaive Plate Gasket (2) 039 Bolt M3 X 10 (4) 040 Spring Washer 3 (4) 041 Intake Valve Sheet (2) 042 Vaive Plate (2) 043
Cutlet Valve Sheet (2) 044 Limiter (2} 045 Spring Washer 5 (4) 046 Bolt M5<12 (4) 047 Head Gasket (2) 048 Head (2) 049 Three Way 3/4" (1) 050 Nut 3/4” (2) 051 Bolt M8 45 (2) 052 Bok
MI10X 80 (8) 053 Copper Washer 10 (8) 054 Bridge Type Copper Pipe (1) 055 Nut G3/4” (2056 Elbow 3/6" (1) '

Uy a v v



V-90 01/07/2011
¥Y3ea Hacoca V-95 (V-90)
Kon HaumenoBanune HpHMe;{IHTeMOCTB’ Io3unus
001 Boar M10*30 8 001
002 IIazi6a 10 8 002
003 Macnsinas npobka M16*1,5 2 003
004 VYIUIOTHHUTEIBHOE KOIBIO 16 2 004
005 [Tpoknaaka muiIrHApPa 2 005
006 ITpokiagka 3aqHeil KPBIIIKU MO IIAITHAKA 1 006
007 Kppliika noammnHuka 1 007
008 Canyn 1 008
009 [apuk ¢10 1 009
010 IITaii6a 8 8 010
011 Bontr M8%*25 14 011
012 ITpokiagka macioyka3aTens 1 012
013 YpoBeHb MaciiOyKa3aTes 1 013
014 Macnoyka3zarenb 1 014
015 Kppimika Macnoykazarens 1 015
016 Boinr M6*16 4 016
017 Kaprep 1 017
018 IMommmmauk 308 2 018
019 Konensan 1 019
020 Hlatyn 2 020
021 Bxnanapim 2 021
022 Boar M8%*50 4 022
023 IIonka 10*28 1 023
024 [Ipoknaaka KpbIIKK NOAIIUITHAKA 1 024
025 Kppinika noamumnHnka 1 025
026 I1Iari6a 8 12 026
027 Mamxkera 40*62*12 1 027
028 Ixus 1 028
029 [Iait6a 1 029
030 IIaii6a 12 1 030
031 Bonr M12*45 1 031
032 CronopHoe koab1o 20 4 032
033 [MTanen mopmrHs 2 033
034 [Topmenn 2 034
035 MaciiocheMHO€E KOJIBIIO 2 035
036 KomnpeccronHoe KonbIio 4 036
037 Humuuap 2 037
038 [Ipoknaaka KjanaHHON TUIMTHI 2 038
039 Bont M3*30 4 039
040 IIaii6a 3 4 040
041 BrnyckHas niiacTuHa KjlanaHHOM IUINTBI 2 041
042 Knamannas murta 2 042
043 BrinyckHast iiacTiHa KJIallaHHOM IIJIUTHI 2 043
044 OrpaHuuuresnb 2 044
045 Iait6a 5 4 045
046 Bont M5*12 4 046

Page 2 of 3



V-90 01/07/2011
047 [Tpoknaaka roJoBKH MUIWHIPA 2 047
048 ['onoBka nunuHIpa 2 048
049 TpoliHuk 1 049
050 Iatika 34" 2 050
051 Bontr M8%*45 2 051
052 Boirtr M10*80 8 052
053 YII0THUTENBHOE KOIbIO 10 8 053
054 Panuarop 1 054
055 laiika G 34” 2 055
056 VTroJabpHUK 1 056

MaTpoH Bo3gywHoro punstpa V90 W95 W115 2
Bozaymnsiii puistp B coope VIO WI5 W115 2

Page 3 of 3



